PF UAN:  
ESI Number:  
LOAN CLOSING BALANCE: 0

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC AND DA 19100 19100

HRA 7640 7640

OTHER ALLOWANCE 11460 11460

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 208

Total Earnings 38200 38200 Total Deductions 2008

Net Pay for the Month 36192

(Rupees Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two Only)

OPENING BALANCE CL: 5

GRANTED CL: 1

AVAILED CL: 0

CLOSING BALANCE CL: 6

OPENING BALANCE EL: 6

GRANTED EL: 1

AVAILED EL: 0

CLOSING BALANCE EL: 7

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shovan Maitra